INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

ISIN: ES0118594417

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
18.065 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.03% (-0.01)

ES0118594417
IDR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Software
Stock

3,142 EUR

IBEX 35

17.68 EUR (3,500)
18.45 EUR (3,500)
18.00 EUR

18.03 EUR

18.03 EUR

18.07 EUR

18.03 EUR

151

2,722.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359872,129796950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0118594417&ID_NOTATION=356580984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0118594417&ID_NOTATION=356580984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f25d4aa587604308a466dc463c8a6828b44e5c4215750a3852be61eb69102c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e871cdc4b2bb8c760&time=1714617762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0969c6f8ac4537e14052440c375f159252d0123a21aef80f5aab5c0214f4f833&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ea857f598a9a5dfd&time=1714617762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dba7d3d41a201790c51722828cd3d46df0b7dfb54dcad4f9d7e8b8dd57396834&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b221c26ca528b0352&time=1714617762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de67a784d482722b0b45be0364f6d01ef6215a81c564c42c2bd3d536ecb925fc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=298e6547b5a805e73&time=1714617762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d012788aeab2f91e8abbfb19ee3c92f74930d6f8107e33c5e47507c1edbb625&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ddef0d937259793a&time=1714617762&tool=RSC

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
18.065 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.03% (-0.01)

ISIN ES0118594417
Symbol IDR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,142 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.68 EUR (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 18.45 EUR (3,500)
Open 18.00 EUR
High 18.03 EUR
Low 18.03 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.07 EUR
VWAP 18.03 EUR
Volume (pcs) 151
Trading volume 2,722.53
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +36.49%  +49.38% -
Perf (abs.) +4.82 +5.96 -
Beta 0.23 0.39 0.74
Volatility 21.31 19.64 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

18.166 EUR (0)

18.461 EUR (0)

16.503 EUR (1,840)
14.311 EUR (3,034)
19.350 EUR (2024/04/02)
13.810 EUR (2024/01/05)
19.350 EUR (2024/04/02)
11.160 EUR (2023/06/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 18.07 EUR 0.00 3
04/30
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 17.95EUR 0.00 1
04/30
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 17.93 EUR 0.00 7
04/30
Munich 2024/ 08:03 18.15 EUR 0.00 2
04/30
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 18.065 EUR 0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356580984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46449431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10098714

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
02/05

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:07

15:30

19:31

08:04

17:35

18.06 EUR

17.23 USD

17.93 EUR

18.06 EUR

18.03 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

6.36

1,074
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192706

INDRA SISTEMAS S.A. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

iIndra

Contact Details
INDRA SISTEMAS SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jose-Vicente De Los Chairman of
Mozos Obispo Managing Board

Board of directors
Marc Murtra

Juan Moscoso del
Prado Hernandez

Miguel Sebastian
Gascon

Antonio Cuevas
Delgado

Belén Amatriain Corbi

Bernardo José
Villazan Gil

Coloma Armero
Montes

Elena Garcia Armada

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

Jokin Aperribay
Bedialauneta

Louis Abril Mazuelas

Maria Angeles
Santamaria Martin

Olga San Jacinto

Pablo Jiménez de
Parga Maseda

Virginia Arce Peralta

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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